Elantan la 25 bijsluiter

2019-12-16 00:07

Jul 11, 2016 Before using Elantan LA Tablet, inform your doctor about your current list of medications, over the counter products (e. g. vitamins, herbal supplements, etc. ), allergies, preexisting diseases, and current health conditions (e. g. pregnancy, upcoming surgery, etc. ). Some health conditions may make you more susceptible to the sideeffects of the drugElantan LA25 belongs to a group of medicines called organic nitrates. Organic nitrates work by widening the blood vessels in your heart to allow an increased amount of blood to flow to areas which need it. Elantan LA25 is used to prevent angina pectoris. elantan la 25 bijsluiter

The name of your medicine is Elantan 20mg tablets but will be referred to as Elantan throughout this leaflet. In this leaflet: 1. What Elantan is and what it is used for 2. What you need to know before you take Elantan 3. How to take Elantan 4. Possible side effects 5. How to store Elantan 6. Contents of the pack and other information 7. 1.

Elantan LA 25 is used to prevent angina pectoris. Angina usually feels like a tight pain in the chest, neck or arm area. The pain comes from the heart. muscle and is a sign that part of it is not getting. enough oxygen for the amount of work it is doing. 2. What you need to know before you. take Elantan LA 25. Do not take Elantan LA 25: Patient information for ELANTAN LA 25 SLOW RELEASE CAPSULES Including dosage instructions and possible side effects. elantan la 25 bijsluiter Jul 22, 2019 Elantan LA capsules contain lactose and therefore should not be used in patients with rare hereditary problems of galactose intolerance, the Lapp lactase deficiency or glucosegalactose malabsorption. In the event of an acute angina attack, a sublingual treatment such as a GTN spray or tablet should be used instead of Elantan LA capsules.

Rating: 4.87 / Views: 558